
丸一日走行会  午前の部 2021 / 2 / 28 12:07

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 16 走行会 1 笹部 圭以 BMW M2 C CBA-ZU30 1'53.859 11 / 16 144.273
2 109 走行会 2 INFINITY① INFINITY-991 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ991 1'54.492 10 / 14 0.633 0.633 143.476
3 17 走行会 3 大津 克巳 ｹｲﾏﾝ ｹｲﾏﾝ 1'54.595 14 / 18 0.736 0.103 143.347
4 111 走行会 4 入口 秀輝 AUTOPASSIONRX7 FD3S 1'56.140 9 / 18 2.281 1.545 141.440
5 68 走行会 5 ZTO AUTO ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙ元S耐ﾗﾝｻｰ CZ4A 1'56.310 12 / 22 2.451 0.170 141.233
6 107 走行会 6 国府田 真 ｴﾎﾞ9 CT9A 1'56.392 8 / 23 2.533 0.082 141.133
7 28 走行会 7 ZUKA M2C BMW M2C Studie F87 M2C 1'57.053 21 / 24 3.194 0.661 140.336
8 50 走行会 8 西岡 直昭 MEGALIFE VA-R AUCJXF 1'59.384 15 / 21 5.525 2.331 137.596
9 59 走行会 9 ｽﾊﾟﾛｳ MINI F56 1'59.658 23 / 34 5.799 0.274 137.281
10 58 走行会 10 さとっすい ﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰS 981MA123 1'59.765 16 / 22 5.906 0.107 137.159
11 57 走行会 11 剱持 大 ﾘｱﾙﾃﾞｨﾚｸｼｮﾝR53ﾐﾆ RE16 1'59.946 12 / 23 6.087 0.181 136.952
12 83 走行会 12 鵜澤3 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'00.256 14 / 15 6.397 0.310 136.599
13 64 走行会 13 Gordon Yuki&おぼっちゃまｽﾞDC5 DC5 2'00.456 19 / 20 6.597 0.200 136.372
14 33 走行会 14 Y･Matsui VW GolfR TCR AUC3XF 2'00.813 20 / 22 6.954 0.357 135.969
15 53 走行会 15 髙松 正雄 VAP GOLF7.5R AUDJHF 2'01.197 11 / 20 7.338 0.384 135.538
16 110 走行会 16 INFINITY② INFINITY-R35 R35GTR 2'01.378 19 / 29 7.519 0.181 135.336
17 30 走行会 17 野崎 良輔 M2 野崎号 F87 M2C 2'02.598 18 / 23 8.739 1.220 133.989
18 70 走行会 18 ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝ☆ｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽDC5 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR 2'02.841 12 / 13 8.982 0.243 133.724
19 32 走行会 19 ﾋﾟｱﾚｽ ﾋﾟｱﾚｽGOLF R ｺﾞﾙﾌ7 2'02.947 20 / 21 9.088 0.106 133.609
20 51 走行会 20 橋本 裕司 Golf7.5R AUDJHF 2'03.055 8 / 14 9.196 0.108 133.492
21 34 走行会 21 福岡 宝昌 AdenauｼﾛｯｺR 13CDL 2'03.357 14 / 18 9.498 0.302 133.165
22 7 走行会 22 住友 弘美 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'03.680 32 / 35 9.821 0.323 132.817
23 31 走行会 23 佐藤 潤 ｱﾃﾞﾅｳｺﾞﾙﾌR ｺﾞﾙﾌ 2'03.713 16 / 19 9.854 0.033 132.782
24 46 走行会 24 後藤 厳昌 ｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 2'03.893 13 / 18 10.034 0.180 132.589
25 77 走行会 25 鈴木自動車1 鈴木自動車1 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 997MA 2'04.590 35 / 38 10.731 0.697 131.847
26 54 走行会 26 有路 友一 LAST COATING-1 ｹｲﾏﾝS 2'04.816 13 / 23 10.957 0.226 131.608
27 113 走行会 27 R-YUKI Red-Golf7.5R ＡＵＤＪＨＦ 2'05.219 6 / 19 11.360 0.403 131.185
28 69 走行会 28 ZTO AUTO ゴルフ6　GTI ｺﾞﾙﾌ 2'05.621 24 / 26 11.762 0.402 130.765
29 6 走行会 29 三輪 高也 AMG GT CBA-190377 2'05.631 21 / 26 11.772 0.010 130.754
30 102 走行会 30 藤田 一夫 Porsche911S 911S 2'05.668 8 / 14 11.809 0.037 130.716
31 60 走行会 31 小野田 貴敏 T-RISE86 ZN6 2'05.777 6 / 28 11.918 0.109 130.603
32 72 走行会 32 ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝ FD3S ｵｰﾄﾚｯﾄ ｽｽﾞﾊﾞﾝFD3S FD3S 2'05.895 16 / 20 12.036 0.118 130.480
33 27 LEGEND 1 徳藤 一貴 ｻﾝﾈｯﾄﾜｰｸ岐阜 2'05.914 6 / 7 12.055 0.019 130.460
34 73 走行会 33 1創政建設SXE10 1創政建設SXE10 SXE10 2'06.067 21 / 38 12.208 0.153 130.302
35 96 LEGEND 2 小林 輝彦 BSK FORD 2'06.408 13 / 14 12.549 0.341 129.951
36 100 LEGEND 3 阿野 雄紀 REALRADING 2'06.471 6 / 12 12.612 0.063 129.886
37 86 LEGEND 4 加藤 潤平 ｴﾌﾟｿﾑｿﾙﾄRC 2'06.536 11 / 13 12.677 0.065 129.819
38 18 走行会 34 滝澤 一徳 981ｹｲﾏﾝS 981ｹｲﾏﾝS 2'06.609 2 / 10 12.750 0.073 129.744
39 29 走行会 35 ﾄﾞﾗF31 BMW F31 335i 3ｼﾘｰｽﾞ 2'06.625 6 / 6 12.766 0.016 129.728
40 52 走行会 36 桑原 信吾 Kuwa7.5R AUDJHF 2'07.476 15 / 19 13.617 0.851 128.862
41 21 走行会 37 ｻｸﾏM2 BMW-M2C M2C 2'07.549 15 / 19 13.690 0.073 128.788
42 41 LEGEND 5 池本 繁弘 みこころFORD 2'07.574 11 / 14 13.715 0.025 128.763
43 97 LEGEND 6 岩田 護 BSKがんｴｸ 2'07.631 10 / 16 13.772 0.057 128.705
44 79 走行会 38 鈴木自動車3 鈴木自動車3 ﾛｰﾀｽｴﾘｰｾﾞ 111 2'07.644 40 / 41 13.785 0.013 128.692
45 35 走行会 39 KOJI M ｺﾞﾙﾌGTIﾊﾟﾌｫｰﾏﾝｽ AUCHH 2'07.743 16 / 30 13.884 0.099 128.593
46 76 LEGEND 7 小田 浩良 一龍院FORDﾚｼﾞｪﾝﾄﾞ76号 2'07.951 4 / 12 14.092 0.208 128.384
47 82 走行会 40 鵜澤2 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80 2'08.056 8 / 22 14.197 0.105 128.278
48 36 走行会 41 OverDrive1 S2000 AP1 2'09.126 23 / 31 15.267 1.070 127.215
49 86 走行会 42 86kei 86 ZN6 2'09.333 15 / 15 15.474 0.207 127.012
50 78 走行会 43 鈴木自動車2 鈴木自動車2 BMW135 UC3S 2'09.335 14 / 37 15.476 0.002 127.010
51 12 LEGEND 8 甲野 昌哉 岡部自動車ｽﾃﾗ 2'09.664 4 / 6 15.805 0.329 126.687
52 76 走行会 44 4創政建設FD2 4創政建設FD2 FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'10.056 27 / 33 16.197 0.392 126.306
53 92 走行会 45 有村 将真 ﾆｯｻﾝｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'10.107 20 / 35 16.248 0.051 126.256
54 8 走行会 46 米川 伊織 羽根無しZC6 ZC6 2'10.115 17 / 23 16.256 0.008 126.248
55 99 走行会 47 さい 86白号 ZN6 2'10.375 3 / 11 16.516 0.260 125.997
56 104 走行会 48 ｱｲﾙﾄﾝ ｸﾏ 絵夢R､高齢者特別仕様EG-6 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'10.947 19 / 21 17.088 0.572 125.446
57 81 走行会 49 鵜澤1 S2000 JP1 2'11.016 8 / 10 17.157 0.069 125.380
58 61 走行会 50 橋本組 橋本組TRISE86 ZN6 2'11.205 30 / 38 17.346 0.189 125.199
59 13 走行会 51 ﾀｲｽﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ2 影武者ﾌﾞﾙｰ86号 ZN6 2'11.323 42 / 43 17.464 0.118 125.087
60 67 走行会 52 ZTO AUTO ZTOAUTOｽﾀｰﾚｯﾄ EP82 2'11.526 32 / 33 17.667 0.203 124.894
61 27 走行会 53 諸星 英之 M2ﾓﾛﾎｼ BMWM22 2'11.665 8 / 25 17.806 0.139 124.762
62 15 走行会 54 明石 賢季 AE86 AE86 2'12.246 14 / 20 18.387 0.581 124.214
63 56 LEGEND 9 永田 郷 Daytona-Magazine 2'12.321 5 / 6 18.462 0.075 124.144
64 12 走行会 55 河元 亮一 銀の86 ZN6 2'12.429 17 / 29 18.570 0.108 124.042
65 100 走行会 56 倉澤 正樹 Z4 E85 2'12.478 13 / 36 18.619 0.049 123.996
66 87 走行会 57 近藤 政明 KｻｰﾋﾞｽNB8 NB8C 2'12.702 14 / 18 18.843 0.224 123.787
67 10 走行会 58 NAO.T WRX S4 VAG 2'13.037 10 / 26 19.178 0.335 123.475
68 74 走行会 59 2創政建設SXE10 2創政建設SXE10 SXE10 2'13.311 10 / 27 19.452 0.274 123.222
69 75 走行会 60 3創政建設ZN6 3創政建設ZN6 ZN6 2'13.321 11 / 16 19.462 0.010 123.212
70 101 走行会 61 齋藤 稔 PORSCHE 911S ｸｰﾍﾟ 2'13.616 9 / 12 19.757 0.295 122.940
71 14 LEGEND 10 島澤 隆彦 岡部&島澤自動車 2'13.657 3 / 5 19.798 0.041 122.903
72 45 走行会 62 まっちゃん ｱｳﾄｽﾄﾗｰﾀﾞS30Z S30Z 2'13.752 9 / 9 19.893 0.095 122.815
73 89 走行会 63 ﾌｼﾞﾀﾏｻﾉﾘ 大藤製作所号WRXSTI UAB 2'14.701 9 / 11 20.842 0.949 121.950
74 112 走行会 64 本卦　太郎 チームSスイスポ ZC33S 2'15.230 29 / 31 21.371 0.529 121.473
75 11 走行会 65 MAS.I ﾙｰﾃｼｱRS ABA-RM5M 2'15.233 19 / 22 21.374 0.003 121.470
76 2 走行会 66 kuni F355 F355 2'15.284 12 / 29 21.425 0.051 121.425
77 66 走行会 67 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾋﾟｱｽ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾋﾟｱｽ ｺﾞﾙﾌ ｺﾞﾙﾌ 2'15.750 21 / 25 21.891 0.466 121.008
78 5 走行会 68 Y's Speed MINI COOPER R53 2'15.823 25 / 29 21.964 0.073 120.943
79 90 走行会 69 古川 朋陽 通勤快速ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｱ SXE10 2'16.614 8 / 9 22.755 0.791 120.242
80 49 走行会 70 関 智一 ﾄﾞｩｰｷｰｽﾞS130Z S130Z 2'17.395 6 / 15 23.536 0.781 119.559
81 103 走行会 71 じゅんぺい@初FSW 3気筒up!GT1 AADKR 2'17.545 26 / 27 23.686 0.150 119.429
82 3 走行会 72 北野 貴大 北野 貴大GOLF7GTI GOLF7.5 2'18.389 16 / 17 24.530 0.844 118.700
83 92 LEGEND 11 内野 隆幸 Firstracing 2'18.610 8 / 9 24.751 0.221 118.511
84 63 走行会 73 T-RISE ENEOSVitz NCP131 2'18.635 11 / 17 24.776 0.025 118.490
85 9 走行会 74 T･KANOU ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ(Z33) Z33 2'18.922 11 / 12 25.063 0.287 118.245
86 71 走行会 75 ｶｻﾏﾉｲﾉｼｼ ｲﾉｼｼﾎｶｸﾀｲｽｲﾌﾄ ZC318 2'19.243 29 / 29 25.384 0.321 117.972
87 25 走行会 76 upapaZ525 BMW M2 STUDIE IH-30G 2'21.014 5 / 13 27.155 1.771 116.491
88 1 走行会 77 森 英雄 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 31214T 2'22.543 10 / 17 28.684 1.529 115.241
89 98 走行会 78 小山 直哉 CCJﾐﾗｰｼﾞｭ CA4A 2'23.374 22 / 25 29.515 0.831 114.573
90 80 走行会 79 鈴木自動車4 鈴木自動車4 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 2'23.550 32 / 32 29.691 0.176 114.433
91 94 走行会 80 れい 初走行ぴえん BMW Z4 E85 2'24.966 17 / 19 31.107 1.416 113.315
92 91 走行会 81 叶内 凌 ﾆｯｻﾝｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'25.033 8 / 18 31.174 0.067 113.262
93 47 走行会 82 小杉 網樹 ﾄﾞｩｰｷｰｽﾞSW20 SW20 2'27.352 9 / 10 33.493 2.319 111.480
94 85 走行会 83 太田 悠介 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'32.798 13 / 13 38.939 5.446 107.507
95 56 走行会 84 越山 裕基 LAST COATING-2 ｳﾞｨｯﾂRS 2'33.133 19 / 23 39.274 0.335 107.271
96 19 走行会 85 ｽﾘｰﾅｲﾝ F30 320i 2'35.317 6 / 12 41.458 2.184 105.763
97 43 走行会 86 ﾊｺｽｶ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ GE10 2'57.540 4 / 4 1'03.681 22.223 92.525
98 15 LEGEND 12 稲垣 知博 岡部自動車 稲垣 3'30.286 2 / 2 1'36.427 32.746 78.116
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